1 of 11
Optimum Technology Matching ®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
Bill of Materials
Ordering Information
Quantity Description Reference Designator Manufacturer Manufacturer's Part
Number
1 CAP, 0.47uF, 10%, 10V, X5R, 0603   C1 Murata Electronics GRM188R61A47K61D
2 CAP, 10uF, 20%, 6.3V, X5R, 0603 C3, C8 Murata Electronics GRM188R60J106ME47D
2 CAP, 0.1uF, 10%, 16V, X7R, 0603 C4, C9 Murata Electronics GRM188R71C104KA01D
3 CAP, 100pF, 5%, 50V, C0G, 0402 C2, C10, C5 Panasonic ECJ-0EC1H101J
5 CAP, 0.1uF, 10%, 10V, X5R, 0402 C13, C14, C15, C16, C17 Taiyo Yuden RM LMK105BJ104KV
4 CAP, 10000pF, 10%, 16V, X7R, 0402 C6, C7, C11, C12 Taiyo Yuden RM EMK105BJ103KV-F
2 IND, 470nH, 10%, W/W, 0805 L1, L2 Coilcraft 0805LS-471XSLB
2 JMPR, 0 OHM, 0402 R1, R8, R9 Panasonic ERJ-2GE0R00
6 RES, 2.2K, 5%, 1/16W, 0402 R2, R3, R4, R5, R6, R7 Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ222
Ordering Code Description
RDA2032ZSQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RDA2032ZSR 7” Reel with 100 pieces
RDA2032ZTR7 7” Reel with 750 pieces
RDA2032ZTR13 13” Reel with 2500 pieces
RDA2032ZPCK-410 50 MHz to 1000 MHz PCBA with 5-piece sample bag
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru
ООО “ЛайфЭлектроникс”                                                                                                                  “LifeElectronics” LLC